
Subject: ITOP PRJ (JE) > "TYPE FRAG & ALL SERVERS" - Move Out of GB name AND Move
out of the EU? (probably)
From: George Eaton-Busfield <george@g-cv.com>
Date: 15/05/2017, 16:34
To: "Jason Earl, JET" <jason.earl@thejetgroup.co.uk>, Laura Bennett
<laura.bennett@ransquawk.com>
CC: RAN Billings <billings@accounts.ransquawk.com>, Aubrey Hayward
<aubrey.hayward@ransquawk.com>, Adam Voce <adam@g-cv.com>, "George Eaton-
Busfield" <george@g-cv.com>, Alex Piper <alexpiper@ymail.com>, "James Voce"
<James@avistoneintl.com>, Nicola-Robin <nicolarobinbusfield@hotmail.com>

“INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY OFFSHORING PROJECT”
= i.e. Moving Servers and Hardware to a suitably stable, tax efficient, economically compe��ve and
geographically close / suitable loca�on EXTERNAL TO THE EU - given BREXIT risks and also the poten�al tax
and IT community advantages (Maybe Isle of Man etc.) PLEASE NOTE – THIS IS AN INITIAL VIEW
PROPOSED ON MY BRIEF RESEARCH – I WOULD STRONGLY RECOMMEND THAT JASON / LAURA / AUB YOU
DO FURTHER RESEARCH AND CONCLUDE ON A PROPOSED SOLUTION TO PUT FORWARD TO THE LAB
(Leadership Advisory Board) by month end.

Jason,
(Laura to concurrently ensure delivery back to Aub as agreed – i.e. LB to assist Jason given he is o�en
offsite and prj mgt skills may not be his biggest asset?! ;)

Please can you confirm this has been moved out of my name (prob best in yours or maybe Adam Voce) as
JET moves forward for post migra�on as discussed.

ALSO – URGENTLY – And again as discussed I would strongly advise that this and ALL SERVERS &
HARDWARE are based outside the European Union as soon as possible given Brexit is looming and the
other beneficial factors we discussed that may in �me be delivered.

Perhaps research the best place for internet companies to base servers ? I did a bit but �me is not my
friend.
Thanks
G

From: Anita Darbar [mailto:anita.darbar@ransquawk.com]
Sent: 15 May 2017 15:50
To: George Eaton-Busfield <george@g-cv.com>; Aubrey Hayward <aubrey.hayward@ransquawk.com>;
Jason Earl, JET <jason.earl@thejetgroup.co.uk>
Cc: RAN Billings <billings@accounts.ransquawk.com>
Subject: FW: Ticket #552457

Hi Jase,

This I think will b going to your email.

Thanks
Anita

From: TypeFrag.com [mailto:noreply@typefrag.com]
Sent: 15 May 2017 15:46
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To: admin@ransquawk.com
Subject: Ticket #552457

Email settings
Sent on 5/15/2017 at 09:45 AM CDT Ticket #552457

Click to Reply
George Busfield,

I am very sorry for this inconvenience. This is actually a UI glitch which you can ignore at this
time. Our developers should have that glitch resolved when our next website update is
published. This option is currently enabled for you and you should be all set. Please let us
know if you have any other questions and we will be more than happy to help.

Sincerely,
Mark @ TypeFrag

Do Not Reply

This message was created by an automated system. The email address that sent this
message is not monitored. To reply to this message, copy and paste the following link:

https://www.typefrag.com/contact-us/default.aspx?ID=b6a9e471b88fc7c4f35ae6fc33fde572
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